
5  O A K S  C O U R T 
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YOUR SPACE, YOUR WAY
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Allocated 
parking

Meeting roomsFull fibre 
broadband

Air conditioning Manned 
reception

Furnished

Bike racks Disabled accessCCTV

Flexible terms 
available 

24hr accessRecently 
refurbished



Warwick Road, Borehamwood runs directly off Elstree Way and is 
approximately 200m from the new Sky TV Studios and are within 
walking distance of Borehamwood & Elstree overground station, the 
shopping and eating facilities of Borehamwood and within 2 miles 
from the M25 junction with the A1 at South Mimms.

5  O A K S  C O U R T  /  B O R E H A M W O O D 3

A414

A414 A414

A120

A406

A10

A41

A12

A1

A5

A406

23

22

23

21

23

23
23

4

8

25
27

7

8

23

19

20

16 1

15 4 1

M11

M1

A1(M)

M25

M25

M25

LUTON

M25

HARPENDEN

HATFIELD

HATFIELD

WELWYN
GARDENS

CITY HERTFORD

POTTERS
BAR CHESHUNT

ROMFORD

ENFIELDWATFORD

WEMBLEY

BOREHAMWOOD

WEST END

ST PANCRAS

HAMMERSMITH

ST ALBANS
HEMEL

HEMPSTEAD

BISHOPS’S
STORTFORD

LUTON

CITY

STANSTED

HEATHROW

CANARY
WHARF

C E N T R A L  L O N D O N

B O R E H A M W O O D

TOWN
CENTRE

M
AN

O
R W

AY

ELSTREE

ELSTREE &
BOREHAMWOOD

RADLETT

A1

M1

M25
23

4

ELSTREE WAY

A411
W

ATLING
 ST

THEOBALD ST

ALLUM LN

B5378

W
EL END RD ROWLEY LN

WARWICK RD

5 OAKS COURT   /   WARWICK ROAD  /   BOREHAMWOOD  /   WD6 1GS

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1bIvnlyoqxDwu0e6Xq7ToyLP9jqBZqXc&usp=sharing
https://w3w.co/reward.race.tilt
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Office  
Suite No.

Size  
(sq ft)

Desks 
Available

Price per month  
(excl. VAT)

106 151 4 From £800

107 172 4 From £800

108 194 5 From £1,000

109 248 7 From £1,400

110 420 10 From £2,000

111 689 18 From £3,600

201 161 4 From £800

202 196 5 From £1,000

203 196 5 From £1,000

204 204 5 From £1,000

205 150 4 From £800

206 150 4 From £800

207 172 4 From £800

208 226 6 From £1,200

209 226 6 From £1,200

210 248 6 From £1,200

211 420 10 From £2,000

212 614 16 From £3,200

VAT
All rents are subject to VAT at the prevailing rate.    

EPC
Band C.

Adrian Cole
0207 887 2338 

abc@claridges-commercial.co.uk

Clay Davies
01707 274 237

c.davies@davies.uk.com

Daniel Hiller
01707 274237

d.hiller@davies.uk.com 

Viewing
Strictly by appointment through the joint agents.

This brochure and description and measurements herein do not form part of any contract and whilst every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, this cannot be guaranteed.  Unless otherwise 
stated, all rents quoted are exclusive of VAT.  Any intending purchaser or lessee must satisfy themselves independently as to the incidence of VAT in respect of a transaction.  01/25

FLEXIBILITY, FOCUS & SUCCESS UNDER ONE ROOF

https://gallery.wells-design.co.uk/5_oaks_court
http://www.wells-design.co.uk
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